OPTONICH

Tano 3a LED lNypa C
EOHOCTpPaAHHO
3axpaHBaHe

LLBAT Ha cBeT/ZIMHATA

O

be3yBeTHO

Stamps

RoHS

TexHuyecka Cneuundukauusa

KaTtanoxxeH Homep 6652
Brand Optonica
Product Code OT1-A9

IP 65



Light Color

EAN Code

Material

Temperature

Size of product

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

be3uBeTHO

3800156666528

Aluminium

-20°C / +40°C

1255x85 mm

12

0,991 kg

0,850 kg

2 Years



